SDSU 2010-11 Sustainability Related Course Inventory

SAN DIEGO STATE
UNIVERSITY

Sustainability-related courses incorporate sustainability as a distinct course component or module or concentrate
on a single sustainability principle or issue.

Sustainability Related Courses Offered in the Past Two Years

Course Number Identification Topical Area/ Title

ANTH 102 Faculty ID

ANTH 402 Faculty ID

ARP 397 Faculty ID

ARP 730 Faculty ID

ARP 760 Faculty ID

ART 453 Faculty ID Clay and Glaze Tech

ART 526 Faculty ID Clay and Glaze Tech

AUD 700 Faculty ID Hearing Science

BIOL 366 Faculty ID

BIOL 460 Faculty ID Economic Botany

BIOL 514 Faculty ID

BIOL 515 Faculty ID

BIOL 546 Faculty ID Systematics & Biodiversity
BIOL 576 Faculty ID

BIOL 596 Faculty ID

BIOL 645 Faculty ID

BIOL 745 Faculty ID

BIOL 516A Faculty ID

CLT 563 Faculty ID

CCS 304B Faculty ID Chicana Women's History
CCS 355 Faculty ID

CCS 375 Faculty ID

CCS 595 Faculty ID

CCS 605 Faculty ID Feminist and Borderlands Theory
CFD 375B Faculty ID

CHEM 232 Faculty ID

CHEM 365 Faculty ID

CHEM 432 Faculty ID

CHEM 560 Faculty ID

CHEM 564 Faculty ID

CHEM 790 Faculty ID

CHEM 791 Faculty ID

CIVE 444 Faculty ID

CIVE 481 Faculty ID Transportation Engineering

CIVE 530 Faculty ID



CIVE
CLT
COM
COM
COM
CONE
CP

CP

CS
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENVE
ES
GEN S
GEN S
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG

GEOG
GEOG
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GERO
GERO

638
562
421
555
751
430
700
710
440
311
360
454
458
458
543
690
801
823
824
795A
795B
502
519
527

601
725
725
355
301
100
250
556
573
575
770

574
575
300
410
411
520
575
360
370

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Topic

Topic

Topic

Topic

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Topic

Topic

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Health Communication

Conflict Management

Gender and Communication

Engineering Economics

URBAN DESIGN AND LAND USE STUDIO ON
SEMINAR ON URBAN DESIGN THEORIES
Social, ethical COMPUTING

History of Economic Thought

Marine Environment, Economics of the Ocean
Urban Economics

Urban Environment

Public Policy

Ethnic American Literature

Feminist Poetry

Literary Study in a multi-cultural world/Post colonial
Literature

Poetry of Witness

Feminist Poetry

Contemporary Europe
Freshmen Seminar
Transfer Seminar

Recreational Land Use

Water and the Environment, Ecology of the Colorado
River Delta Region

Contemporary German Culture
German Studies

German Studies

Modern German Literature
Seminar in German Studies
Diversity and Aging

Images of Aging



HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
IB
ISCOR
JMS
LATAM
ME
ME
ME
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
MUSIC
NURS
NURS
NURS
PA
PA
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PHIL
PHIL
PLC
PLC
PLC
POL S
POL S
POL S
POL S
POL S
PSY
PSY

110
415
550
630
640
400W
495
300
375
580
202
310
555
184
185
384
385
584
585
670
672
674
350
512
101
605
637
662
738
638A
638B
743
700F
101
329
515
601
603
101
361
435
485
661
250
751

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

US History since Civil War (1/3 of course addressses
environmental topics)

Pre-contact and Colonial Latin American History
Colonial Mexico

Readings in American History

Graduate Seminar

Historian's Craft

Global Systems

THE URBAN SCENE
THE METROPOLITAN AREA

environmental health/toxicology
Motivating health behavior, womens health

environmental health/toxicology

Intro to Ethics

Introduction to Clinical



PSY
PSY
PSY
REL S

RTM
RTM
RTM
RTM
RWS
RWS
RWS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS

SLHS
SLHS

SOC
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK
TE

TE

TE

TE
WMNS

850
492
495
338

475
305
485
487
100
200
305w
150
305
320
512
607

672
707

350
301
306
602
661
770
781
350
491
702
303
966
910A
910B
582

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Faculty ID
Topic

Topic

Topic

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Faculty ID
Faculty ID

Topic

Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Faculty ID
Topic

Clinical Interventions
Responsible Conduct of Science Research
Field Placement in Psychology

Commercial recreation and Attractions Management
Environmental and Outdoor Education

Public Policy

Environmental and Outdoor Education

Sign languages and deaf culture

Hearing and Speech Science

Phonetics

Phonological Acquisition and Disorders
Phonology and Phonological Disorders

Seminar in Communication Disorders in Bilingual
Adults

Seminar in Phonological Acquisition

Public Policy, Sustainable Development, Population
and Contemporary Issues

Advanced Conversation and Reading

Business and Spanish

Research Methods

Advanced Student Teaching Seminar

Teach Social Studies Elem Schools
Urban Environment















