

SDSU 2010-11 Sustainability Related Course Inventory

<u>Sustainability-related courses</u> incorporate sustainability as a distinct course component or module or concentrate on a single sustainability principle or issue.

Sustainability Related Courses Offered in the Past Two Years

Course	Number	Identification	Topical Area/ Title
ANTH	102	Faculty ID	
ANTH	402	Faculty ID	
ARP	397	Faculty ID	
ARP	730	Faculty ID	
ARP	760	Faculty ID	
ART	453	Faculty ID	Clay and Glaze Tech
ART	526	Faculty ID	Clay and Glaze Tech
AUD	700	Faculty ID	Hearing Science
BIOL	366	Faculty ID	-
BIOL	460	Faculty ID	Economic Botany
BIOL	514	Faculty ID	
BIOL	515	Faculty ID	
BIOL	546	Faculty ID	Systematics & Biodiversity
BIOL	576	Faculty ID	
BIOL	596	Faculty ID	
BIOL	645	Faculty ID	
BIOL	745	Faculty ID	
BIOL	516A	Faculty ID	
C LT	563	Faculty ID	
CCS	304B	Faculty ID	Chicana Women's History
CCS	355	Faculty ID	
CCS	375	Faculty ID	
CCS	595	Faculty ID	
CCS	605	Faculty ID	Feminist and Borderlands Theory
CFD	375B	Faculty ID	
CHEM	232	Faculty ID	
CHEM	365	Faculty ID	
CHEM	432	Faculty ID	
CHEM	560	Faculty ID	
CHEM	564	Faculty ID	
CHEM	790	Faculty ID	
CHEM	791	Faculty ID	
CIVE	444	Faculty ID	
CIVE	481	Faculty ID	Transportation Engineering
CIVE	530	Faculty ID	

		_ ,	
CIVE	638	Faculty ID	
CLT	562	Faculty ID	
COM	421	Faculty ID	Health Communication
COM	555	Faculty ID	Conflict Management
COM	751	Faculty ID	Gender and Communication
CONE	430	Faculty ID	Engineering Economics
CP	700	Faculty ID	URBAN DESIGN AND LAND USE STUDIO ON
CP	710	Faculty ID	SEMINAR ON URBAN DESIGN THEORIES
CS	440	Faculty ID	Social, ethical COMPUTING
ECON	311	Faculty ID	History of Economic Thought
ECON	360	Faculty ID	
ECON	454	Topic	Marine Environment, Economics of the Ocean
ECON	458	Topic	Urban Economics
ECON	458	Topic	Urban Environment
ECON	543	Topic	Public Policy
ED	690	Faculty ID	
ED	801	Faculty ID	
ED	823	Faculty ID	
ED	824	Faculty ID	
ED	795A	Faculty ID	
ED	795B	Faculty ID	
ENG	502	Faculty ID	
ENG	519	Faculty ID	Ethnic American Literature
ENG	527	Faculty ID	Feminist Poetry
		J	Literary Study in a multi-cultural world/Post colonial
ENG	601	Faculty ID	Literature
ENG	725	Faculty ID	Poetry of Witness
ENG	725	Faculty ID	Feminist Poetry
ENV E	355	Faculty ID	•
ES	301	Faculty ID	Contemporary Europe
GEN S	100	Faculty ID	Freshmen Seminar
GEN S	250	Faculty ID	Transfer Seminar
GEOG	556	Faculty ID	
GEOG	573	Faculty ID	
GEOG	575	Faculty ID	Recreational Land Use
GEOG	770	Faculty ID	
		J	Water and the Environment, Ecology of the Colorado
GEOG	574	Topic	River Delta Region
GEOG	575	Topic	
GER	300	Faculty ID	Contemporary German Culture
GER	410	Faculty ID	German Studies
GER	411	Faculty ID	German Studies
GER	520	Faculty ID	Modern German Literature
GER	575	Faculty ID	Seminar in German Studies
GERO	360	Faculty ID	Diversity and Aging
GERO	370	Faculty ID	Images of Aging
GLICO	570	racuity 1D	11114900 01 1191119

			US History since Civil War (1/3 of course addressses
HIST	110	Faculty ID	environmental topics)
HIST	415	Faculty ID	Pre-contact and Colonial Latin American History
HIST	550	Faculty ID	Colonial Mexico
HIST	630	Faculty ID	Readings in American History
HIST	640	Faculty ID	Graduate Seminar
HIST	400W	Faculty ID	Historian's Craft
I B	495	Faculty ID	
ISCOR	300	Faculty ID	Global Systems
JMS	375	Faculty ID	
LATAM	580	Faculty ID	
ME	202	Faculty ID	
ME	310	Faculty ID	
ME	555	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	184	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	185	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	384	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	385	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	584	Faculty ID	
MUSIC	585	Faculty ID	
		•	
NURS	670	Faculty ID	
NURS	672	Faculty ID	
NURS	674	Faculty ID	MUE UDDAN CCENE
PA	350	Faculty ID	THE URBAN SCENE
P A	512	Faculty ID	THE METROPOLITAN AREA
PH	101	Faculty ID	
PH	605	Faculty ID	
PΗ	637	Faculty ID	environmental health/toxicology
PН	662	Faculty ID	Motivating health behavior, womens health
PΗ	738	Faculty ID	
PΗ	638A	Faculty ID	
PΗ	638B	Faculty ID	environmental health/toxicology
PΗ	743	Faculty ID	
PΗ	700F	Faculty ID	
PHIL	101	Faculty ID	Intro to Ethics
PHIL	329	Faculty ID	
PLC	515	Faculty ID	
PLC	601	Faculty ID	
PLC	603	Faculty ID	
POL S	101	Faculty ID	
POL S	361	Faculty ID	
POL S	435	Faculty ID	
POL S	485	Faculty ID	
POL S	661	Faculty ID	
PSY	250	Faculty ID	
PSY	751	Faculty ID	Introduction to Clinical
		•	

PSY	850	Faculty ID	Clinical Interventions
PSY	492	Faculty ID	Responsible Conduct of Science Research
PSY	495	Faculty ID	Field Placement in Psychology
REL S	338	Faculty ID	
RTM	475	Faculty ID	Commercial recreation and Attractions Management
RTM	305	Topic	Environmental and Outdoor Education
RTM	485	Topic	Public Policy
RTM	487	Topic	Environmental and Outdoor Education
RWS	100	Faculty ID	
RWS	200	Faculty ID	
RWS	305W	Faculty ID	
SLHS	150	Faculty ID	Sign languages and deaf culture
SLHS	305	Faculty ID	Hearing and Speech Science
SLHS	320	Faculty ID	Phonetics
SLHS	512	Faculty ID	Phonological Acquisition and Disorders
SLHS	607	Faculty ID	Phonology and Phonological Disorders
		-	Seminar in Communication Disorders in Bilingual
SLHS	672	Faculty ID	Adults
SLHS	707	Faculty ID	Seminar in Phonological Acquisition
			Public Policy, Sustainable Development, Population
SOC	350	Topic	and Contemporary Issues
SPAN	301	Faculty ID	Advanced Conversation and Reading
SPAN	306	Faculty ID	Business and Spanish
SPAN	602	Faculty ID	
SPAN	661	Faculty ID	
SPAN	770	Faculty ID	
SPAN	781	Faculty ID	
SWORK	350	Faculty ID	
SWORK	491	Faculty ID	Research Methods
SWORK	702	Faculty ID	
TE	303	Faculty ID	
TE	966	Faculty ID	Advanced Student Teaching Seminar
TE	910A	Faculty ID	
TE	910B	Faculty ID	Teach Social Studies Elem Schools
WMNS	582	Topic	Urban Environment